D3434-S mITX
Industrial Series

Intel® H110 Express Chipset and
Intel® 6th/7th Gen Core™ i3/i5/i7 Processors
 � Dual Channel LVDS & eDP
 � M.2 SSD & Mini-PCIe Socket onboard
 � ATX PSU or Single 12 V Supply

M
H
ORDERING INFORMATION
ARTICLE PART NO. DESCRIPTION
D3434-S2 mITX F5120-V147 Intel® 6th/7th Gen Core™ Processor Series, Intel® H110 Chipset
D3434-S1 mITX F5120-V120 Intel® 6th Gen Core™ Processor Series, Intel® H110 Chipset
ACCESSORIES
MINI PCIe TO M.2 ADAPTER F5000-M3 D3436-S
SERIAL PORT CABLE F5000-K10 Fullsize slot bracket
RISERCARD F5000-R6 1x PCIe x4 (D3318-A)
CHASSIS KIT F5000-J3 SMARTCASE™ S720